

TIX830

Corner Applicator Finishing Box

203mm (8")

March 2015

PART #	Location	QTY Required	Name
TIPCFB10	1	1	5/16-18 X 3/4" Thumb Screw
TIPCFB15	2	1	Door Hinge
TIPCFB15A	3	2	Hinge Bushing
TIPCFB16	4	2	Bearing Sleeve - Ss
TIPCFB1(-7/8)	5	1	Rear Plate (7"/8")
TIPCFB19	6	2	Nylatron Bushings
TIPCFB1A	7	1	Hinge Seal
TIPCFB2(-7/8)	8	1	Roll Face (7"/8")
TIPCFB3(-7/8)	9	1	Right Side Plate (7"/8")
TIPCFB3A-7	10	1	Left Side Plate (7"/8")
TIPCFB4(-7/8)	11	1	Door (7"/8")
TIPCFB5A	12	1	Funnel Cone
TIPCFB5B	13	1	Cone Ball
TIPCFB5C	14	1	Cone O-Ring
TIPCFB6	15	1	Mud Supply Valve
TIPCFB7(-7/8)	16	1	Door Gasket (7"/8")
TIPCFB8A	17	1	Universal Handle Mount
TIPCT101	18	1	Return Spring
TIPCT198	19	1	Mud Supply Seal Plate & Shaft
TIPFAZ13	20	2	4-40 X 1/4" Binder Slot
TIPFAZ28	21	1	#6 Flat Washer
TIPFAZ31	22	2	6-32 X 3/8" Hex Bolt
TIPFAZ33	23	1	6-32 Nylon Nut
TIPFAZ34	24	1	6-32 Nylon Jam Nut
TIPFAZ38	25	2	6-32 X 3/16" Fillister Slot
TIPFAZ47	26	16 (7") / 18 (8")	6-32 X 5/8" Hex Bolt
TIPFAZ58	27	2	8-32 X 1/4" Half Dog Set
TIPFAZ62	28	2	8-32 X 1/2" Socket Head
TIPFAZ80	29	1	#10 Belleville Washer
TIPFAZ96	30	2	1/4-20 X 1/2" Hex Bolt
TIPFFB32	31	1	Thumb Release Clip
TIPFFB32A	32	1	Thumb Release Clip Screw
TIPFAZ53	33	2	#8 Flat Washer
TIPFAZ19	34	4	4-40 X 1/2" Fillister Slot
TIPCFB25	35	1	Mud Supply Seal Plate & Shaft

